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KMS NOMINEES LTD

Director Information

Title

Name KMS NOMINEES LTD
Postcode

Date of birth

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

SO ALEX LIMITED

S.0. PARTS LIMITED

M.C. ELECTRICAL SERVICES
LIMITED

PACIFIC INSULATIONS LIMITED

K2 CONSULTING SERVICES LIMITED

K2 CONSULTING SERVICES LIMITED
ERRIGAIL GROUNDWORKS LIMITED
P. MCCLAFFERTY ENGINEERING
SERVICES LIMITED

BELLE ETOILE LIMITED
STAWNRICH NUTRACEUTICALS
LIMITED

L. DANCIGER CONSULTANCY
LIMITED

DUDES & DIVAS LIMITED

L MILLAR LIMITED

D.R. BOOTH LIMITED

HEAVY TRAFFIC LIMITED

CRAFT FIX CARPENTRY LIMITED
SHARKEY GROUNDWORKS LIMITED
TT BUILDING CONTRACTORS
LIMITED

RUBY BUILDING CONTRACTORS
LIMITED

N.J MECHANICAL LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

06907446
06867238
06846637

06845643
06817402

06817402
06681550
06679065

06638419
06637080

06570866

06528834
06520809
06518482
06515520
06506071
06498901
06498902

06497104

06490894

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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909374161

909374161

British

App. Date

App. Date
15/05/2009
02/04/2009
13/03/2009

12/03/2009
12/02/2009

12/02/2009
26/08/2008
21/08/2008

04/07/2008
03/07/2008

20/04/2008

10/03/2008
03/03/2008
29/02/2008
27/02/2008
18/02/2008
11/02/2008
11/02/2008

07/02/2008

01/02/2008

Res. Date

Res. Date

02/04/2009
13/03/2009

12/03/2009

01/02/2010
26/08/2008
21/08/2008

04/07/2008
03/07/2008

20/04/2008

10/03/2008
03/03/2008
29/02/2008
27/02/2008
18/02/2008
11/02/2008
11/02/2008

07/02/2008

01/02/2008

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director

Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director

Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
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ORIGINAL BREZEL LIMITED
PRO-LINE CARPENTERS LIMITED
DAN LUCAS ENGINEER LIMITED
HOXON LIMITED

INDIGO DESIGN LONDON LIMITED
PHONE A PLUMBER LIMITED
KEANES MAINTENANCE LIMITED
GLASSMEDICS UK LIMITED
ADROL WINDOWS LIMITED
SMILEYBIZ LIMITED

TILE DISTRIBUTION LIMITED
DENNEHY LIMITED

TRES/CHIC SALON LIMITED

B. TEGGART ROOFING LIMITED
K.P. BUILDING CONSULTANCY
SERVICES LIMITED

TOPP CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
TEO PLASTERING LIMITED

FMP PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
LIMITED

AM 2 PM PROTECTION LIMITED
CONVERGED IP SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

RMI SOLUTIONS LIMITED
TRACKS R US LIMITED

CT ELECTRICAL & COMMS
SERVICES LIMITED

HARDCORE DRILLING SERVICES
LIMITED

HIGH LEVEL SOLUTIONS LIMITED
AR CARPENTERS LIMITED

CR CLEARANCE & REMOVALS
LIMITED

DREAM PROD. LIMITED

M.J. CONSTRUCTION SERVICES
LIMITED

TREADSTONE CONSULTING
LIMITED

DM RAIL LIMITED

A&B MECHANICAL SERVICES
LIMITED

J P VAN STADEN LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

06485050
06484889
06475830
06449743
06436611
06434385
06431065
06407862
06406062
06406070
06406063
06390587
06384338
06365941
06362727

06362730
06362835
06358719

06347664
06344328

06338595
06326474
06326497
06311417
06309958
06310233
06300402

06300541
06298818

SC327104

06296992
06296068

06287505

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
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28/01/2008
28/01/2008
17/01/2008
10/12/2007
26/11/2007
22/11/2007
19/11/2007
24/10/2007
22/10/2007
22/10/2007
22/10/2007
04/10/2007
28/09/2007
10/09/2007
06/09/2007

06/09/2007
06/09/2007
03/09/2007

20/08/2007
15/08/2007

09/08/2007
27/07/2007
27/07/2007
12/07/2007
11/07/2007
11/07/2007
03/07/2007

03/07/2007
02/07/2007

02/07/2007

29/06/2007
28/06/2007

20/06/2007

909374161

28/01/2008
28/01/2008
17/01/2008
12/12/2007
26/11/2007
22/11/2007
19/11/2007
24/10/2007
22/10/2007
22/10/2007
22/10/2007
04/10/2007
28/09/2007
10/09/2007
06/09/2007

25/10/2007
06/09/2007
03/09/2007

20/08/2007
15/08/2007

09/08/2007
04/10/2007
27/07/2007
12/07/2007
11/07/2007
11/07/2007
03/07/2007

29/08/2007
02/07/2007

02/07/2007

29/06/2007
28/06/2007

20/06/2007

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director

Director

Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director

Director

Director
Director

Director
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GRANGE TRAVEL SERVICES
LIMITED

PT RAILWAY LIMITED

ROB SHARPE ENGINEERING
LIMITED

G.B.T. CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
KIRBY INTERIORS LTD
CATALINA NEL LIMITED
MESOL LIMITED

KESC LIMITED

HARDNET SOLUTION LIMITED
SM LOWE LIMITED

AMJ ACCOUNTING SERVICES
LIMITED

STAR RAILWAY MAINTENANCE
LIMITED

BRACE ENGINEERING LIMITED
E. BARRETT LIMITED

P.A.S. FIXING SERVICES LIMITED
M. CARR LIMITED

RWN LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

06287913

06286256
06281600

06279712
06279773
06271095
06269020
06269051
06268645
06255692
06255695

06255700

06255699
06252432
06250014
06247900
06247896

Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Page 3/3

20/06/2007

19/06/2007
15/06/2007

14/06/2007
14/06/2007
06/06/2007
05/06/2007
05/06/2007
04/06/2007
22/05/2007
22/05/2007

22/05/2007

22/05/2007
18/05/2007
16/05/2007
15/05/2007
15/05/2007

909374161

20/06/2010 Director

19/06/2007 Director
15/06/2007 Director

14/06/2007 Director
14/06/2007 Director
06/06/2007 Director
05/06/2007 Director
05/06/2007 Director
04/06/2007 Director
22/05/2007 Director
22/05/2007 Director

22/05/2007 Director

22/05/2007 Director
18/05/2007 Director
16/05/2007 Director
15/05/2007 Director
15/05/2007 Director



